
First Name Last Name Department Email
Jeff Amack Cell and Developmental Biology AmackJ@upstate.edu
Ashley Arnold Joslin Diabetes Center arnoldas@upstate.edu
Zachary Bellinger Clinical Pathology Admin bellingz@upstate.edu
Shirlee Bender Dental Clinic bendersh@upstate.edu
Kathleen Berardi Nursing-9G-Neuroscience berardik@upstate.edu
Eileen Berube Utilization Management berubee@upstate.edu
Cheryl Brown Retiree cbrown237@twcny.rr.com
Kristin Byrne 6H Byrnek@upstate.edu
Jonathan Capelin Medical Student capelinj@upstate.edu
Melissa Carr College Of Nursing carrme@upstate.edu
Carmella Carroll Ambulatory Call Center carrollc@upstate.edu
Lisa Carroll Medicine schirtzl@upstate.edu
Cassandra Cleary Office Of Patient Experience clearyc@upstate.edu
Theresa Darby Environmental Services darbyt@upstate.edu
Stephanie DeJoseph Marketing & University Comm dejoseps@upstate.edu
Marianne Desimone (co-cpatain with Marianne D.) Medicine Subspecialties desimmar@upstate.edu
Marianne Donovan (co-captain with Elizabeth) Womens Heath Services donovanm@upstate.edu
Elizabeth Drescher (co-captain with Marianne) Perinatal Center dreschee@upstate.edu
Shylea Dukat Volunteer Services bodnerm@upstate.edu
Julie Ehrlich Medical Student ehrlichj@upstate.edu
Samantha Farina (co-captain with Bahar) Nursing-8F-CP/ICU farinas@upstate.edu
George Fulk CHP-Physical Therapy fulkg@upstate.edu
Yvonne Goodman Central Distribution Services goodmany@upstate.edu
Tina Green Nursing-6H-Medical ICU greenti@upstate.edu
Shayna Greene Health Information Mgmt greenesh@upstate.edu
Loretta Harris Stickane Institutnl Compliance & Ethics harrislo@upstate.edu
Margaret Hart Ambulatory Call Center hartma@upstate.edu
Jewel Hunter (co-captain with Jackie) Upstate Connect hunterj@upstate.edu
Nitchaborie Jones Patient Access-DT Central Reg jonesni@upstate.edu
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Theresa Kelly Pharmacy-DT kellyth@upstate.edu
Marianne Kokosenski (co-captain with Marianne D.) Medicine-Amb Medicine kokosenm@upstate.edu
Gabriela Lozanova Student Affairs-Admissions lozanovg@upstate.edu
Stephanie Mack Volunteer Services mackst@upstate.edu
Samantha Mallory Physician Assistant MS mallorys@upstate.edu
Crystal Marshall Nursing-6K-CP Med/Surg marshalc@upstate.edu
Stacy Mehlek Dean mehleks@upstate.edu
Jamie Mellone Radiation Oncology-Cancer Ctr mellonej@upstate.edu
Trina Morris Radiology-Diagnostic morrist@upstate.edu
Kimberly Nolan Library nolanki@upstate.edu
Jackie Pilon (co-captain with Jewel) Patient Access-Pre Services pilonj@upstate.edu
Jean Pollock Pathology-Hospital pollockj@upstate.edu
Nancy Prott Office Of The President prottn@upstate.edu
Lisa Raposo Suny Ctr For Prof Development raposol@upstate.edu
Evelyn Reynolds Clinical Neurophysiology reynolde@upstate.edu
Sandra Roberts OASIS robersan@upstate.edu
Mary Rochette Upstate Foundation rochettm@upstate.edu
Michelle Saya Research Administration sayam@upstate.edu
Melissa Scott Environmental Services scottmel@upstate.edu
Beth Sellers CG-Medical Admin Services sellersb@upstate.edu
Shannon Slater Surgical Ambulatory Care burys@upstate.edu
Cindy Spuches Emergency Medicine spuchesc@upstate.edu
Sonja Stephens Accounting & Budgeting stephens@upstate.edu
Tanisha Sullivan Research Administration sullivta@upstate.edu
Peggy Thomas CG-Nursing Services thomapeg@upstate.edu
Stacey Todd Environmental Services todds@upstate.edu
Michelle Vallelunga Nursing-Stroke Program vallelum@upstate.edu
Patti Warga MedBest Medical Mgt wargap@upstate.edu
Sarah Weber IMT-Rev Cycle & Training webers@upstate.edu
Danielle Wheeler-Vickery PM&R - Rehab Therapies wheelerd@upstate.edu
Bahar Zaker-Shahrak (co-captain with Samatha) Nursing-8F-CP/ICU zakershb@upstate.edu


